

BID#0007-22 Opening Date: 10/27/21

FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF INSPECTION, MAINTENANCE, REPLACEMENT AND REPAIRS OF VARIOUS FIRE EQUIPMENT

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4217
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Jennifer Kaczala, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
3	<ol style="list-style-type: none">1. Allied Fire & Safety Equipment Co., Inc., 517 Green Grove Road, Neptune, NJ 077542. City Fire Equipment Co. Inc., 733 Ridgedale Ave., East Hanover, NJ 079363. Fyr-Fyter Sales & Service, Inc., 262 Pennington – Lawrenceville Road, Pennington, NJ 08534

BID#0007-22

PROP#1

0031-010-22

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

10/27/21

PAGE 1

BI D20

ALLIED FIRE & SAF

	ALLIED FIRE & SAF	FYR-FYTER SALES &	CITY FIRE EQUIPME
	2.75	2.25	5.00
001	2.75	2.25	5.00
002	5.00	1.00	5.00
003	9.00	7.00	8.00
004	11.00	11.00	12.00
005	12.00	15.00	18.00
006	12.00	15.00	18.00
007	7.00	7.00	8.00
008	14.00	9.00	9.00
009	16.00	15.00	16.00
010	18.00	20.00	22.00
011			82.00
012			
013			
014			
015	20.00	11.00	16.00
016	10.00	8.00	18.00
TOTALS	136.75	121.25	237.00

1310#000+-dd

prop. #

ALLIED FIRE & SAF

	ALLIED FIRE & SAF	CITY FIRE	EQUIPME				
001	525.00	525.00	2765.00	2765.00			
002	150.00	150.00	790.00	790.00			
003	75.00	75.00	395.00	395.00			
004	75.00	75.00	395.00	395.00			
005	75.00	75.00	395.00	395.00			
006	75.00	75.00	395.00	395.00			
007	150.00	150.00	790.00	790.00			
TOTALS	1125.00	1125.00	5925.00	5925.00			

Bid#000+-22

pp.#3

0046-010-22

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

10/27/21

PAGE 1

BI D20

ALLIED FIRE & SAF

	ALLIED FIRE & SAF	FYR-FYTER	SALES &	CITY FIRE	EQUIPME			
001	100.00	100.00	63.70	63.70	125.00	125.00		
002	225.00	225.00	254.80	254.80	500.00	500.00		
003	100.00	100.00	127.40	127.40	250.00	250.00		
004	75.00	75.00	63.70	63.70	125.00	125.00		
005	75.00	75.00	63.70	63.70	125.00	125.00		
006	75.00	75.00	63.70	63.70	125.00	125.00		
007	100.00	100.00	127.40	127.40	250.00	250.00		
008	75.00	75.00	63.70	63.70	125.00	125.00		
009	100.00	100.00	127.40	127.40	250.00	250.00		
010	75.00	75.00	63.70	63.70	125.00	125.00		
011	75.00	75.00	63.70	63.70	125.00	125.00		
012	75.00	75.00	63.70	63.70	125.00	125.00		
013	75.00	75.00	63.70	63.70	125.00	125.00		
014	75.00	75.00	63.70	63.70	125.00	125.00		
015	75.00	75.00	63.70	63.70	125.00	125.00		
016	75.00	75.00	63.70	63.70	125.00	125.00		
017	75.00	75.00	63.70	63.70	125.00	125.00		
018	150.00	150.00	191.10	191.10	375.00	375.00		
019	75.00	75.00	63.70	63.70	125.00	125.00		
020	75.00	75.00	63.70	63.70	125.00	125.00		
021	100.00	100.00	127.40	127.40	250.00	250.00		
022	75.00	75.00	63.70	63.70	125.00	125.00		
023	100.00	100.00	127.40	127.40	250.00	250.00		
024	75.00	75.00	63.70	63.70	125.00	125.00		
TOTALS	2175.00	2175.00	2165.80	2165.80	4250.00	4250.00		

BID#0007-22

PROP#7

0047-010-22

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

10/27/21

PAGE 1

BI D20

ALLIED FIRE & SAF

	ALLIED FIRE & SAF	FYR-FYTER SALES &	CITY FIRE EQUIPME			
001	74.50	149.00	80.00	160.00	150.00	300.00
002	8.50	34.00	8.00	32.00	10.00	40.00
003	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	20.00	20.00
004	74.50	149.00	80.00	160.00	150.00	300.00
005	8.50	68.00	8.00	64.00	10.00	80.00
006					20.00	20.00
007	74.50	149.00	80.00	160.00	150.00	300.00
008	8.50	51.00	8.00	48.00	10.00	60.00
009			344.00	344.00	100.00	100.00
010	74.50	149.00	80.00	160.00	150.00	300.00
011	8.50	68.00	8.00	64.00	10.00	80.00
012			150.00	150.00	100.00	100.00
013	64.50	129.00	80.00	160.00	150.00	300.00
014	8.50	68.00	8.00	64.00	10.00	80.00
015					20.00	20.00
016	64.50	129.00	80.00	160.00	150.00	300.00
017	8.50	51.00	8.00	48.00	10.00	60.00
018	15.00	15.00	15.00	15.00	20.00	20.00
019	74.50	149.00	80.00	160.00	150.00	300.00
020	8.50	85.00	8.00	80.00	10.00	100.00
021	15.00	15.00	15.00	15.00	20.00	20.00
TOTALS	1498.00	2084.00	2900.00			

BiD#0007-22

17pp.#5

0048-010-22

BI DS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

10/27/21

PAGE 1

BI D20

ALLIED FIRE & SAF

	ALLIED FIRE & SAF	FYR-FYTER	SALES &	CITY FIRE	EQUIPME			
001	200.00	200.00	333.29	225.00	225.00			
002	370.00	370.00	963.85	620.00	620.00			
003	100.00	100.00	251.58	195.00	195.00			
004	225.00	225.00	630.56	395.00	395.00			
005	125.00	125.00	251.58	225.00	225.00			
006	1125.00	1125.00	1122.36	395.00	395.00			
007	125.00	125.00	251.58	195.00	195.00			
008	100.00	100.00	251.58	195.00	195.00			
009	100.00	100.00	251.58	195.00	195.00			
010	200.00	200.00	333.29	225.00	225.00			
011	100.00	100.00	251.58	195.00	195.00			
012	925.00	925.00	1084.81	1245.00	1245.00			
013	100.00	100.00	251.58	195.00	195.00			
014	500.00	500.00	800.43	395.00	395.00			
015	200.00	200.00	333.29	225.00	225.00			
016	125.00	125.00	251.58	195.00	195.00			
017	200.00	200.00	333.29	225.00	225.00			
018	30.00	30.00	63.70	100.00	100.00			
019	30.00	30.00	63.70	100.00	100.00			
020	30.00	30.00	63.70	100.00	100.00			
021	30.00	30.00	63.70	100.00	100.00			
TOTALS	4940.00	4940.00	8202.61	5940.00	5940.00			

Bid#0007-22

Proposal #6

0049-010-22

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

10/27/21

PAGE 1

BI D20

ALLIED FIRE & SAF

	ALLIED FIRE & SAF	CITY FIRE EQUIPME			
001	300.00	220.00	220.00		
002	150.00	620.00	620.00		
003	75.00	200.00	200.00		
TOTALS	525.00	1040.00			